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Statement Strongly | Neutral% | Disagree/
Agree/ Strongly
Agree % Disagree%

Management of work &

communication

I can manage the work /70 22 8

teachers set me

I find the amount of work |58 32 10

my teachers set me is

manageable

I find the work interesting |63 30 7

I am receiving informative |69 18 13

and helpful feedback

I feel that I am making 53 27 20

progress at home

My teachers are supportive |80 17 3

and I can communicate

easily with them

Access to devices/ wifi

I have a suitable device at |82 10 8

home to work on

I have access to wifi 92 5 2

My wifi is good enough to |70 22 8

support my learning at

home

Pastoral Info

I know where to get help if |77 17 6

I need it

I am feeling ok and 67 23 10

managing to keep positive
most of the time




